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Result Analysis AISSCE 2023-24

CLASS X SCHOOL TOPPERS

i M ¢

VRIDHI GUPTA GATIK SEHRAWAT AISHA GARG ASEES ARNEJA
97.2% 97.2% 96.4% 95.6%




POSITION

AGGREGATE WISE TOPPER LIST
FIRST TWENTY POSITIONS

CBSE ROLL NO

26122030

26122073

26122172

26122081

26122261

26122294

26122016

26122126

26122303

26122091

26122129

26122121

26122141

26122256

NAME OF THE STUDENT

VRIDHI GUPTA

GATIK SEHRAWAT

AISHA GARG

ASEES ARNEJA

SAKSHAM GARG

DHAIRYA KULNATH KAKKAR

BHAVYA GUPTA

YASHASWI BANSAL

SAIMAA BHATNAGAR

JANYA TALIB

JUSVIN SINGH KOCHHAR

VAIBHAV SANEJA

PRADAKSHINA AGARWAL

AARAV RANA

AGGREGATE

97.2

97.2

96.4

95.6

95.4

95.4

95.2

95.2

95.2

95

95

94.6

94.6

94.6



CBSE ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT AGGREGATE
8 26122020 ADWITA JAIN 94.4
3 26122132 ANANYA SRIVASTAVA 94.2
10 26122259 ANVIKA ROHIL 94.2
1 26122324 DHWANI MAHAJAN 94
12 26122175 LUVYA KUMAR 93.8
12 26122251 SAMYAK JAIN 93.8
13 26122046 KHUSHI JAIN 93.6
13 26122168 KANAN ARORA 93.6
14 26121982 MUSKAN GARG 93.4
15 26121996 VIDHITA ARORA 93.2
15 26122031 KARTIK MITTAL 93.2
15 26122159 BHAAVYA THAKUR 93.2
16 26122011 RUPANSHI WADHWA 93
16 26122052 ANANYA KHIWAIWAL 93
16 26122157 HARSHIL JAIN 93




| POSITION

CBSE ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT AGGREGATE

l' 16 26122280 SHAINA KUNDRA 93
16 26122312 SAISHA GUPTA 93
17 26122156 HARSHITA BHARDWA! 92.8
18 26122102 PARTH SHRIVASTAV 92.4
18 26122295 JALAJ THUKRAL 92.4
19 26121992 BHAVYA JHA 92.2
19 26122036 PRIYANSHI GUPTA 92.2
19 26122056 NAMAY 92.2
19 26122219 VISHESH MITTAL 92.2
19 26122268 RITISHA KUMAR 92.2
20 26122049 KANISHKA 92
20 26122227 SHAURYA SINGHAL 92




HIGHEST SCORE SUBJECT WISE

s.NO SUBJECT CBSE ROLLNO NAME OF STUDENT HIGH SCORE
26122042 YASHVI CHAUDHARY 96
1. ENGLISH
26122219 VISHESH MITTAL %
26122073 GATIK SEHRAWAT
2. MATHEMATICS 98
26122073 GATIK SEHRAWAT 99
3. SCIENCE 26122081 ASEES ARNEJA 99
26122091 JANYA TALIB 99
26122016 BHAVYA GUPTA 99
26122030 VRIDHI GUPTA 99
4. SOCIAL SCIENCE
26122295 JALAJ THUKRAL 99
26122304 DISHA MITTAL 99
26122052 ANANYA KHIWAIWAL 95
26122081 ASEES ARNEJA 95
26122172 AISHA GARG 95
5. HINDI COURSE-B 26122191 BHAVYAA 95
26122219 VISHESH MITTAL 95
26122259 ANVIKA ROHIL 95
26122261 SAKSHAM GARG 95
6. PAINTING 26122099 PURVI GUPTA 91
7. HINDUSTANI MUSIC 26122223 TAVISH GUPTA 76
26121992 BHAVYA JHA 100
26122016 BHAVYA GUPTA 100
26122030 VRIDHI GUPTA 100
26122032 AVIKA JAIN 100
26122126 YASHASWI BANSAL 100
8. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 26122129 JUSVIN SINGH KOCHHAR 100
26122132 ANANYA SRIVASTAVA 100
26122159 BHAAVYA THAKUR 100
26122175 LUVYA KUMAR 100
26122303 SAIMAA BHATNAGAR 100
26122312 SAISHA GUPTA 100
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